Mason Dixon MS XC Championships - Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name

1 Saint Francis Central Jr High
2 Mannington Middle

3 Barrackville Middle School
4  Monongah Middle

K&J Timing

Average Time Score

00:16:23.81 37
00:16:40.10 44
00:18:13.84 57
00:19:58.99 79
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non-Scoring Teams

Name

Fairview Middle

Trinity Christian Middle
Rivesville Middle
Clay-Battelle Middle

Average Time Finishers
00:21:01.65 3
00:14:53.72 2
00:17:13.73 2
00:24:28.64 2
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Mason Dixon MS XC Championships - Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Saint Francis Central Jr High 00:16:23.81 6 37
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 974  Joaquin Summers 00:13:34.52 1
2 2 970  Zachary Estep 00:14:38.55 2
3 5 972  Micah Gainer 00:15:08.90 3
4 15 969  Eli Duling 00:17:20.04 12
5 25 973  Quinn McDonough 00:21:17.05 19
6 28 971  Trey Finamore 00:22:38.09 (21)
2 Mannington Middle 00:16:40.10 9 44
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
7 392 Korben Booth 00:15:54.49 5
2 10 394  Trace Ford 00:16:02.80 7
3 12 399  Jared Terlosky 00:16:44.57 9
4 13 396  Oliver Lantz 00:17:09.34 10
5 16 395  Roy Fridley 00:17:29.32 13
6 21 400  Cole Watkins 00:20:50.90 (15)
7 31 397  Tyler Rinehart 00:24:16.89 (24)
3 Barrackville Middle School 00:18:13.84 5 57
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 381 Jayden Flowers 00:15:36.43 4
2 8 380 Colten Campbell 00:15:55.96 6
3 14 379 Mason Bowers 00:17:13.28 11
4 22 382 Danny Heston 00:20:57.12 16
5 26 383  Matt Snoderly 00:21:26.44 20
4  Monongah Middle 00:19:58.99 6 79
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
11 965 Lucas Runner 00:16:12.60 8
2 19 963  Austin Getz 00:18:40.44 14
3 23 966  Graison Schwartz 00:21:03.45 17
4 24 964  Troy Goblinger 00:21:14.61 18
5 29 962  Jacob Freels 00:22:43.84 22
6 30 961  Jay Degnegaard 00:23:56.83 (23)
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Mason Dixon MS XC Championships - Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name

1
2 2
3 0
4 0
5 3
6 4
7 5
8 6
9 0
10 7
11 8
12 9
13 10
14 11
15 12
16 13
17 0
18 0
19 14
20 0
21 (15)
22 16
23 17
24 18
25 19
26 20
27 0
28 (21)
29 22
30 (23)
31 (24)
32

33 0
34 0
35 0

K&J Timing

974
970
979
980
972
381
392
380
967
394
965
399
396
379
969
395
390
968
963
387
400
382
966
964
973
383
385
971
962
961
397
389
398
393
386

Joaquin Summers
Zachary Estep
Miles Steptoe
Ryan Tager
Micah Gainer
Jayden Flowers
Korben Booth
Colten Campbell
Aaden Bryan
Trace Ford
Lucas Runner
Jared Terlosky
Oliver Lantz
Mason Bowers
Eli Duling

Roy Fridley
Jackson Waskis
Matthew Weekley
Austin Getz
Ryder Bland

Cole Watkins
Danny Heston
Graison Schwartz
Troy Goblinger
Quinn McDonough
Matt Snoderly
Corey Coen

Trey Finamore
Jacob Freels
Jay Degnegaard
Tyler Rinehart
Kody Francis
James Terlosky
Remington Efaw
Rhyan Knight

Saint Francis Central Jr High
Saint Francis Central Jr High
Trinity Christian Middle

Trinity Christian Middle

Saint Francis Central Jr High
Barrackville Middle School
Mannington Middle
Barrackville Middle School
Rivesville Middle

Mannington Middle
Monongah Middle
Mannington Middle
Mannington Middle
Barrackville Middle School
Saint Francis Central Jr High
Mannington Middle

Fairview Middle

Rivesville Middle

Monongah Middle

Fairview Middle

Mannington Middle
Barrackville Middle School
Monongah Middle
Monongah Middle

Saint Francis Central Jr High
Barrackville Middle School
Clay-Battelle Middle

Saint Francis Central Jr High
Monongah Middle

Monongah Middle

Mannington Middle

Fairview Middle

Mannington Middle
Mannington Middle

Class Chip Time Team
7th 00:13:34.52
7th 00:14:38.55
7th 00:14:46.05
7th 00:15:01.38
6th 00:15:08.90
7th 00:15:36.43
8th 00:15:54.49
7th 00:15:55.96
7th 00:16:02.60
7th 00:16:02.80
7th 00:16:12.60
8th 00:16:44.57
7th 00:17:09.34
7th 00:17:13.28
7th 00:17:20.04
6th 00:17:29.32
8th 00:18:08.76
7th 00:18:24.86
6th 00:18:40.44
8th 00:20:30.41
7th 00:20:50.90
7th 00:20:57.12
8th 00:21:03.45
6th 00:21:14.61
8th 00:21:17.05
7th 00:21:26.44
7th 00:21:27.56
7th 00:22:38.09
8th 00:22:43.84
7th 00:23:56.83
7th 00:24:16.89
7th 00:24:25.79
6th 00:26:24.36
6th 00:26:30.78
6th 00:27:29.71
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Clay-Battelle Middle
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