Mason Dixon MS XC Championships - Boys

Team	Overall Results	non-Scoring Teams				
Place	Name	Average Time	Score	Name	Average Time	Finishers
1	Saint Francis Central Jr High	00:16:23.81	37	Fairview Middle	00:21:01.65	3
I	-			Trinity Christian Middle	00:14:53.72	2
2	Mannington Middle	00:16:40.10	44	Rivesville Middle	00:17:13.73	2
3	Barrackville Middle School	00:18:13.84	57	Clay-Battelle Middle	00:24:28.64	2
4	Monongah Middle	00:19:58.99	79			

Mason Dixon MS XC Championships - Boys

Team Results

lace	Team Name				<u>Average Time</u>	# of Finishers	Team Sco
1	Saint Francis Centr	al Jr High			00:16:23.81	6	37
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	1	974	Joaquin Summers		00:13:34.52	1
	2	2	970	Zachary Estep		00:14:38.55	2
	3	5	972	Micah Gainer		00:15:08.90	3
	4	15	969	Eli Duling		00:17:20.04	12
	5	25	973	Quinn McDonough		00:21:17.05	19
	6	28	971	Trey Finamore		00:22:38.09	(21)
2	Mannington Middle				00:16:40.10	9	44
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	7	392	Korben Booth		00:15:54.49	5
	2	10	394	Trace Ford		00:16:02.80	7
	3	12	399	Jared Terlosky		00:16:44.57	9
	4	13	396	Oliver Lantz		00:17:09.34	10
	5	16	395	Roy Fridley		00:17:29.32	13
	6	21	400	Cole Watkins		00:20:50.90	(15)
	7	31	397	Tyler Rinehart		00:24:16.89	(24)
3	Barrackville Middle	School			00:18:13.84	5	57
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	6	381	Jayden Flowers		00:15:36.43	4
	2	8	380	Colten Campbell		00:15:55.96	6
	3	14	379	Mason Bowers		00:17:13.28	11
	4	22	382	Danny Heston		00:20:57.12	16
	5	26	383	Matt Snoderly		00:21:26.44	20
4	Monongah Middle				00:19:58.99	6	79
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	11	965	Lucas Runner		00:16:12.60	8
	2	19	963	Austin Getz		00:18:40.44	14
	3	23	966	Graison Schwartz		00:21:03.45	17
	4	24	964	Troy Goblinger		00:21:14.61	18
	5	29	962	Jacob Freels		00:22:43.84	22
	6	30	961	Jay Degnegaard		00:23:56.83	(23)

Mason Dixon MS XC Championships - Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall	Score	Bib#	Name	Class	Chip Time	Team
1	1	974	Joaquin Summers	7th	00:13:34.52	Saint Francis Central Jr High
2	2	970	Zachary Estep	7th	00:14:38.55	Saint Francis Central Jr High
3	0	979	Miles Steptoe	7th	00:14:46.05	Trinity Christian Middle
4	0	980	Ryan Tager	7th	00:15:01.38	Trinity Christian Middle
5	3	972	Micah Gainer	6th	00:15:08.90	Saint Francis Central Jr High
6	4	381	Jayden Flowers	7th	00:15:36.43	Barrackville Middle School
7	5	392	Korben Booth	8th	00:15:54.49	Mannington Middle
8	6	380	Colten Campbell	7th	00:15:55.96	Barrackville Middle School
9	0	967	Aaden Bryan	7th	00:16:02.60	Rivesville Middle
10	7	394	Trace Ford	7th	00:16:02.80	Mannington Middle
11	8	965	Lucas Runner	7th	00:16:12.60	Monongah Middle
12	9	399	Jared Terlosky	8th	00:16:44.57	Mannington Middle
13	10	396	Oliver Lantz	7th	00:17:09.34	Mannington Middle
14	11	379	Mason Bowers	7th	00:17:13.28	Barrackville Middle School
15	12	969	Eli Duling	7th	00:17:20.04	Saint Francis Central Jr High
16	13	395	Roy Fridley	6th	00:17:29.32	Mannington Middle
17	0	390	Jackson Waskis	8th	00:18:08.76	Fairview Middle
18	0	968	Matthew Weekley	7th	00:18:24.86	Rivesville Middle
19	14	963	Austin Getz	6th	00:18:40.44	Monongah Middle
20	0	387	Ryder Bland	8th	00:20:30.41	Fairview Middle
21	(15)	400	Cole Watkins	7th	00:20:50.90	Mannington Middle
22	16	382	Danny Heston	7th	00:20:57.12	Barrackville Middle School
23	17	966	Graison Schwartz	8th	00:21:03.45	Monongah Middle
24	18	964	Troy Goblinger	6th	00:21:14.61	Monongah Middle
25	19	973	Quinn McDonough	8th	00:21:17.05	Saint Francis Central Jr High
26	20	383	Matt Snoderly	7th	00:21:26.44	Barrackville Middle School
27	0	385	Corey Coen	7th	00:21:27.56	Clay-Battelle Middle
28	(21)	971	Trey Finamore	7th	00:22:38.09	Saint Francis Central Jr High
29	22	962	Jacob Freels	8th	00:22:43.84	Monongah Middle
30	(23)	961	Jay Degnegaard	7th	00:23:56.83	Monongah Middle
31	(24)	397	Tyler Rinehart	7th	00:24:16.89	Mannington Middle
32	0	389	Kody Francis	7th	00:24:25.79	Fairview Middle
33	0	398	James Terlosky	6th	00:26:24.36	Mannington Middle
34	0	393	Remington Efaw	6th	00:26:30.78	Mannington Middle
35	0	386	Rhyan Knight	6th	00:27:29.71	Clay-Battelle Middle